Inwestycja

Apartamenty
Wybickiego 2.0

Apartamenty
Wybickiego 2.0

Apartamenty
Wybickiego 2.0

Apartamenty
Wybickiego 2.0

Apartamenty
Wybickiego 2.0

Numer

KL.0.13

KL.0.21

KL.0.24

KL.0.28

KL.0.29

Lista lokali

Powierzchnia

4,82 m2

2,84 m2

4,43 m2

2,84 m2

2,84 m2

Termin
odbioru

Cena za
m2

7 468,88
PLN

7570,42
PLN

7 449,21
PLN

7570,42
PLN

7 570,42
PLN

Cena
katalogowa
brutto

36 000,00 PLN
21 500,00 PLN
33 000,00 PLN
21 500,00 PLN

21 500,00 PLN



